4e klasse |

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Mierlo 10

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
3 H

13473
12149
13353
10710
11117

13678

Yui Somnuekton
Elke Mierlo
Marij Nuij

Luck Bakker
Eric Verheijen

Jordi Verdegen

I S S

14-02-2026

245
249
252
258
261
1242
1245
1249
1252
1258
1261

23-09-2015
07-10-2015
22-10-2015
04-11-2015
09-12-2015
16-12-2015
13-01-2016
27-01-2016
17-02-2016
24-02-2016
23-03-2016
06-04-2016

Mierlo 9
Mierlo 10
Someren 2
Mierlo 10
Ganzeveer 3
Mierlo 10
Mierlo 10
Mixed 8
Mierlo 10
Phoenix 4
Mierlo 10

Dommelen 4

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Mierlo 10
Mixed 8
Mierlo 10
Phoenix 4
Mierlo 10
Dommelen 4
Mierlo 9
Mierlo 10
Someren 2
Mierlo 10
Ganzeveer 3

Mierlo 10

12

11

11

15

12

Seizoen 2015-2016


https://www.hbbond.nl/

